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	EntityOfficialName
	Entity Code
	First Name
	Last Name
	Contact Type
	Phone
	Phone Ext
	EMailAddress

	Academic and Career Education Academy
	56903
	Michelle
	Zielinski
	Homeless Education Liaison
	(989) 631-5202
	217
	michelle@etc-1.com

	Academy for Business and Technology
	82921
	Gloria
	Liveoak
	Homeless Education Liaison
	(313) 382-3422
	
	gloria.liveoak@leonagroup.com

	Academy of International Studies
	82738
	Benjamin
	Nelson
	Homeless Education Liaison
	(313) 873-9900
	
	bnelson@academyofinternationalstudies.com

	Academy of Southfield
	63903
	Susan
	Raines
	Homeless Education Liaison
	(248) 557-6121
	
	sraines@charteracademies.com

	Academy of Warren
	50911
	Tracey
	Parker
	Homeless Education Liaison
	(313) 387-6038
	
	tparker@charterschoolpartners.com

	Academy of Waterford
	63916
	La Tanya
	Bailey
	Homeless Education Liaison
	(248) 674-1649
	
	lbailey@charteracademies.com

	ACE Academy (SDA)
	82998
	Michael
	Scheel
	Homeless Education Liaison
	(313) 858-8368
	
	michael-scheel@aceacademysda.com

	Achieve Charter Academy
	82717
	Jen
	Conley
	Homeless Education Liaison
	(734) 397-0960
	
	78.jconley@heritageacademies.com

	Adams Township School District
	31020
	Kim
	Harris
	Homeless Education Liaison
	(906) 482-0599
	1201
	harrisk@adams.k12.mi.us

	Addison Community Schools
	46020
	Sue
	Ritchey
	Homeless Education Liaison
	(517) 547-6121
	502
	ritcheys@addison.k12.mi.us

	Adrian, School District of the City of
	46010
	Beth
	McCullough
	Homeless Education Liaison
	(517) 266-4529
	
	bmccullough@adrian.k12.mi.us

	Advanced Technology Academy
	63914
	Suzanne
	Neubecker
	Homeless Education Liaison
	(313) 625-4700
	4679
	sneubecker@atafordpas.org

	AGBU Alex-Marie Manoogian School
	63901
	Haigan
	Ferhadson
	Homeless Education Liaison
	(248) 569-2988
	221
	haigan@manoogian.org

	Airport Community Schools
	58020
	Gregory
	Roberts
	Homeless Education Liaison
	(734) 654-3003
	
	groberts@airport.k12.mi.us

	Akron-Fairgrove Schools
	79010
	Diane
	Foster
	Homeless Education Liaison
	(989) 693-6963
	
	dfoster@a-f.k12.mi.us

	Alanson Public Schools
	24030
	Karen
	Steede
	Homeless Education Liaison
	(231) 548-2261
	
	ksteede@alansonvikings.net

	Alba Public Schools
	5010
	Rich
	Satterlee
	Homeless Education Liaison
	(231) 584-2000
	
	rsatterlee@alba.tbaisd.k12.mi.us

	Albion Public Schools
	13010
	Lisa
	Sauerbrey
	Homeless Education Liaison
	(517) 629-9421
	
	sauerbreyl@albionschools.net

	Alcona Community Schools
	1010
	Jackie
	Kelly
	Homeless Education Liaison
	(989) 736-8534
	
	kellyj@alconaschools.net






